OUR SPA

PUREGRAY




SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Diamond Lifting Facial
Pure Indulgence

WELLNESS THERAPY

Lymphatic Drainage
Reiki

Acupuncture
Cupping

Remedial Therapy

90 minutes
90 minutes

50 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes

$350
$270

$130
$220
$150
$180
$130
$180
$130
$90

$70

FACIAL THERAPY

Diamond Lifting Facial (S)
Diamond White Facial
Age Recovery Cure Facial
Gents Purifying Facial
Deep Cleansing Facial
Oxygen Brightening Facial
Vitamin C Repairing Facial
Anti-Aging Facial
Hydrating Facial
Re-balancing Facial
Soothing Facial

Express Facial

llluminating Eye Treatment

90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
75 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes

30 minutes
20 minutes

$350
$280
$240
$160
$160
$140
$140
$140
$110
$110
$110
$70

$70

O EGRAY.

.LTH CLUB AND SPA

MASSAGE THERAPY

Couple’s Retreat

Four Hands Massage
Holistic Aromatherapy Massage

Aromatherapy Candle Massage
Deep Tissue Massage

Volcanic Hot Stone Massage

Slim Contouring Javanese Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage

Foot & Leg Reviver Massage

BODY THERAPY

Aromatic Citric Scrub

Skin Refining Bamboo Scrub
Silky Hands and Feet
Detoxifying Marine Algae Wrap
Slim Contouring Mud Wrap
Soothing Paraffin Wrap

Citrus Body Therapy

60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
60 minutes
90 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes
45 minutes
30 minutes
45 minutes

30 minutes
30 minutes
50 minutes
75 minutes
75 minutes
60 minutes

60 minutes

$270
$340
$220
$120
$160
$125
$170
$125
$170
$125
$170
$110
$70

$95

$70

$95

$70
$70
$70
$110
$110
$110
$110

SPA RITUALS |

90 minutes « $160
135 minutes « $200

Maternal Caress

Ultimate Citrus Experience
Perfect Silhouette 120 minutes » $220
Complete Tranquility 150 minutes » $240
Day at Le Gray $350

BRIDAL PACKAGES

Special bachelorette in addition to our bridal set and
tailor made packages are available upon request.

SPA PACKAGES

Pampering has no limit! Buy a set of 5 treatments and
get an additional one, or buy a set of 10 treatments
and get three additional.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Can't think of the ideal gift? Want to make someone
feel speciale Customize a gift voucher from our
extensive menu. The options include all our spa and
gym services as well as the complete Nature Bissé
line.

BEAUTY SALON

Our luxury beauty salon by Bechara Haddad offers
hairstyling, makeup, manicures, pedicures and
waxing, among other services.

For more info, refer to our spa team on 01 962 885

January 2018. Rates subject to change
All prices are inclusive of VAT.



