LE GRAY BEIRUT











Le Gray Martyrs' Square Beirut Central District Lebanon Tel +961 1 971 111 Fax +961 1 971 112 info@legray.com legray.com

puregray@legray.com Tel +961 1 962 885

OUR SPA





SIGNATURE TREATMENTS

Diamond Lifting Facial	90 minutes • \$350
Pure Indulgence	90 minutes • \$270

WELLNESS THERAPY

Lymphatic Drainage	50 minutes • \$130
Reiki	90 minutes • \$220
	60 minutes • \$150
Acupuncture	90 minutes • \$180
	60 minutes • \$130
Cupping	90 minutes • \$180
	60 minutes • \$130
Remedial Therapy	45 minutes • \$90
	30 minutes • \$70

FACIAL THERAPY

Diamond Lifting Facial (S)	90 minutes • \$350
Diamond White Facial	60 minutes • \$280
Age Recovery Cure Facial	90 minutes • \$240
Gents Purifying Facial	75 minutes • \$160
Deep Cleansing Facial	90 minutes • \$160
Oxygen Brightening Facial	60 minutes • \$140
Vitamin C Repairing Facial	60 minutes • \$140
Anti-Aging Facial	60 minutes • \$140
Hydrating Facial	60 minutes • \$110
Re-balancing Facial	60 minutes • \$110
Soothing Facial	60 minutes • \$110
Express Facial	30 minutes • \$70
Illuminating Eye Treatment	20 minutes • \$70

PUREGRAY. HEALTH CLUB AND SPA

MASSAGE THERAPY

Couple's Retreat	60 minutes • \$270
	90 minutes • \$340
Four Hands Massage	60 minutes • \$220
Holistic Aromatherapy Massage	60 minutes • \$120
	90 minutes • \$160
Aromatherapy Candle Massage	60 minutes • \$125
	90 minutes • \$170
Deep Tissue Massage	60 minutes • \$125
	90 minutes • \$170
Volcanic Hot Stone Massage	60 minutes • \$125
	90 minutes • \$170
Slim Contouring Javanese Massage	45 minutes • \$110
Back, Neck & Shoulder Massage	30 minutes • \$70
	45 minutes • \$95
Foot & Leg Reviver Massage	30 minutes • \$70
	45 minutes • \$95

BODY THERAPY

Aromatic Citric Scrub	30 minutes • \$70
Skin Refining Bamboo Scrub	30 minutes • \$70
Silky Hands and Feet	50 minutes • \$70
Detoxifying Marine Algae Wrap	75 minutes • \$110
Slim Contouring Mud Wrap	75 minutes • \$110
Soothing Paraffin Wrap	60 minutes • \$110
Citrus Body Therapy	60 minutes • \$110

SPA RITUALS

Maternal Caress	90 minutes • \$160
Ultimate Citrus Experience	135 minutes • \$200
Perfect Silhouette	120 minutes • \$220
Complete Tranquility	150 minutes • \$240
Day at Le Gray	• \$350

BRIDAL PACKAGES

Special bachelorette in addition to our bridal set and tailor made packages are available upon request.

SPA PACKAGES

Pampering has no limit! Buy a set of 5 treatments and get an additional one, or buy a set of 10 treatments and get three additional.

GIFT VOUCHERS

Can't think of the ideal gift? Want to make someone feel special? Customize a gift voucher from our extensive menu. The options include all our spa and gym services as well as the complete Nature Bissé line.

BEAUTY SALON

Our luxury beauty salon by Bechara Haddad offers hairstyling, makeup, manicures, pedicures and waxing, among other services.

For more info, refer to our spa team on 01 962 885

January 2018. Rates subject to change All prices are inclusive of VAT.